
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/4/1 Fri 116,573 34,884 151,457 
2022/4/2 Sat 110,550 33,803 144,353 
2022/4/3 Sun 94,240 31,751 125,991 
2022/4/4 Mon 93,283 29,471 122,754 
2022/4/5 Tue 79,953 23,450 103,403 
2022/4/6 Wed 86,577 27,448 114,025 
2022/4/7 Thu 76,753 25,214 101,967 
2022/4/8 Fri 89,082 28,852 117,934 
2022/4/9 Sat 74,649 25,613 100,262 
2022/4/10 Sun 71,059 22,324 93,383 
2022/4/11 Mon 74,153 24,223 98,376 
2022/4/12 Tue 71,704 23,642 95,346 
2022/4/13 Wed 72,375 24,618 96,993 
2022/4/14 Thu 73,992 24,029 98,021 
2022/4/15 Fri 85,275 27,295 112,570 
2022/4/16 Sat 64,580 22,775 87,355 
2022/4/17 Sun 60,921 19,937 80,858 
2022/4/18 Mon 68,993 23,259 92,252 
2022/4/19 Tue 68,105 22,930 91,035 
2022/4/20 Wed 68,440 23,463 91,903 
2022/4/21 Thu 69,255 22,835 92,090 
2022/4/22 Fri 82,857 26,335 109,192 
2022/4/23 Sat 60,398 20,514 80,912 
2022/4/24 Sun 55,808 17,368 73,176 
2022/4/25 Mon 65,047 21,599 86,646 
2022/4/26 Tue 65,296 22,097 87,393 
2022/4/27 Wed 66,532 23,114 89,646 
2022/4/28 Thu 67,842 22,290 90,132 
2022/4/29 Fri 80,561 26,226 106,787 
2022/4/30 Sat 61,361 21,214 82,575 

2,276,214 742,573 3,018,787 

75,874 24,752 100,626 
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